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Active Schools & Community Sport – Staff Contacts 

Cluster: Staff Name: Contact Email Address: Contact Number: 
Wigtownshire Active Schools & Community Sport Staff 

Stranraer Academy Alison Murray Alison.Murray@dumgal.gov.uk 07725065445 
Douglas Ewart High 

School 
Ann Ferguson 

Lewis McCulloch 
Ann.Ferguson@dumgal.gov.uk 
Lewis.McCulloch@dumgal.gov.uk 

07709479651 
 07921038683

Stewartry  Active Schools & Community Sport Staff 
Castle Douglas High 

school 
Louise Coupar Louise.Coupar@dumgal.gov.uk 07775404264 

Dalry Secondary 
School 

Louise Coupar Louise.Coupar@dumgal.gov.uk 

Dalbeattie Learning 
Campus 

Amy Niven Amy.Niven@dumgal.gov.uk 07921038684 

Kirkcudbright Academy Amy Niven Amy.Niven@dumgal.gov.uk 

Nithsdale  Active Schools & Community Sport Staff 
Sanquhar Academy Julie Tyson Julie.Tyson@dumgal.gov.uk 07709479656 

Wallace Hall Academy Julie Tyson Julie.Tyson@dumgal.gov.uk 
North West 

Community Campus 
Jamie Campbell Jamie.Campbell@dumgal.gov.uk 07584387497 

Dumfries Academy Senga Thomson Senga.Thomson@dumgal.gov.uk 07827878493 
Dumfries High school John Allison John.Allison@dumgal.gov.uk 07725065443 

St Joseph College Hayley Powell Hayley.Powell@dumgal.gov.uk 07775777944 

Annandale and Eskdale  Active Schools & Community Sport Staff 
Annan Academy Sandra Proudfoot Sandra.Proudfoot@dumgal.gov.uk 07920528124 
Moffat Academy Calum Graham Calum.Graham@dumgal.gov.uk 07787690611 

Langholm Academy Calum Graham Calum.Graham@dumgal.gov.uk 
Lockerbie Academy Andrew Mair Andrew.Mair@dumgal.gov.uk 07824708179 

Active Schools and Community Sport Regional Staff 
Role: Staff Name: Contact Email Address: Contact Number: 

Active Schools & 
Community Sport 

Manager 

Olly Driver Oliver.Driver@dumgal.gov.uk 07921038690 

Active Schools & 
Community Sport 

Project Officer 

Rebecca Topping Rebecca.Topping@dumgal.gov.uk 07921038691 

Peri Wallach Peri.Wallach@dumgal.gov.uk or 
bikeability@dumgal.gov.uk  

Bikeability 
Coordinator

07584387563
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